OMTM, Volume 11
Supplemental Information
Multiple Integrated Non-clinical Studies
Predict the Safety of Lentivirus-Mediated
Gene Therapy for b-Thalassemia
Maria Rosa Lidonnici, Ylenia Paleari, Francesca Tiboni, Giacomo Mandelli, Claudia
Rossi, Michela Vezzoli, Annamaria Aprile, Carsten Werner Lederer, Alessandro
Ambrosi, Franck Chanut, Francesca Sanvito, Andrea Calabria, Valentina Poletti, Fulvio

Sample in vitro PB  BM  SP
n° of genes tested 1290 1765 1010 175
n° of genes in RTCGD 286 401 209 30
% of genes in RTCGD 22.2 22.7 20.7 17.1
Table S5. ISs distribution along the human genome
Sample Raw reads Mapped
reads
# LV ISs Inter-genic Intra-genic
(Exons)
Intra-genic
(Introns)
# LV-
targeted
genes
CB CD34+ 4.611.257 3.287.603 14.023 0.05 0.2 0.75 4.802
TM024-1-01 2.384.753 1.056.020 515 0.02 0.44 0.54 265
TM024-1-03 693.561 438.794 263 0.03 0.24 0.73 191
TM024-1-04 556.507 402.491 180 0.02 0.32 0.66 120
TM024-1-05 879.491 598.145 372 0.03 0.4 0.57 201
TM024-1-06 809.812 525.727 146 0.05 0.22 0.73 107
TM024-1-08 876.857 583.019 210 0.02 0.26 0.72 151
TM024-1-09 950.808 757.092 402 0.05 0.28 0.67 287
TM024-1-10 674.862 277.620 223 0.05 0.28 0.68 149
TM024-1-11 1.222.899 727.632 709 0.04 0.28 0.68 465
TM024-1-12 677.594 475.264 515 0.03 0.33 0.64 327

1-09
TM024
1-10
TM024-
1-11
TM024
1-12
CB
CD34+
TM024-1-01  472  0 1  4  0    11     24  3     23     12    -
TM024-1-03 0 124     13     14  6     14     47     12  129     77     1
TM024-1-04 1     13  114     17  3     19     35     13     62     44    -
TM024-1-05 4     14     17  213  8  5     44  5  147  119     1
TM024-1-06 0 6  3  8     66     28     49     17     77     54    -
TM024-1-08    11     14     19  5     28  145     48     26     55     49    -
TM024-1-09    24     47     35     44     49     48  242     30  137  124     2
TM024-1-10 3     12     13  5     17     26     30  171     52     32    -
TM024-1-11    23  129     62  147     77     55  137     52  251  287     1
TM024-1-12    12     77     44  119     54     49  124     32  287  206    -
CB CD34+ 0 1  0 1  0 0 2  0 1  0     14.023